Quick Guide
ARC T HIGH PERFORMANCE SERIES
Make Work Life Easier
EN  English                     Quick Guide
ES   Spanish                   Guía Consulta Rápida
PL   Polish                       Szybki przewodnik
PT   Portuguese          Guia de consulta rápida
RU  Russian                   Краткое руководство

#8
#10
6mm
8mm
10mm
11mm
12.5mm
16mm
1/4"
5/16"
3/8"
7/16"
1/2"
5/8"
T2CB10
T2CB16 1.6mm            1/16"
1.0mm            0.04"
2.0mm            5/64"
2.4mm            3/32"
T2CB20

3/
8-
32
 U
N
E
F
66.5mm
3/
8-
32
 U
N
E
F
T3CB16 1.6mm            1/16"
T3CB10 1.0mm            0.04"
T3CB20 2.0mm            5/64"
T3CB24 2.4mm            3/32"
T3CB32
T3CB40
3.2mm            1/8"
4.0mm            5/32"
T3CB48 4.8mm            3/16"
T5LGLCC08
T5LGLCC10
T5LGLCC12
66.5mm

#8
#10
6mm
8mm
10mm
11mm
12.5mm
16mm
1/4"
5/16"
3/8"
7/16"
1/2"
5/8"
T2CB16 1.6mm            1/16"
T2CB20 2.0mm            5/64"
T2CB24 2.4mm            3/32"
T2CB32
T2CB40
3.2mm            1/8"
4.0mm            5/32"
T2CB48 4.8mm            3/16"
Part No. Bore A
T2GL16
T2GL20
T2GL24

3/
8-
32
 U
N
E
F
T3CB16 1.6mm            1/16"
T3CB20 2.0mm            5/64"
T3CB24 2.4mm            3/32"
T3CB32
T3CB40
3.2mm            1/8"
4.0mm            5/32"
T3CB48 4.8mm            3/16"
T3CB64 6.4mm            1/4"
T5LGLCC08
T5LGLCC10
T5LGLCC12
T5LGLCC14